
*Games will begin at 4:45, unless otherwise noted. **Kids under 6 are free. 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PRACTICES BEGIN: 08/25/2023 

GAME TIMES: 4:45PM* 

ADMISSION: $4.00 per person** 

2023 Hoyt Hawks 
Volleyball Schedule 

8TH GRADE SCHEDULE 
 

Thursday, September 7 
Hiatt @ Hoyt 

 
 

Thursday, September 14 
Hoyt @ Goodrell MS 

3300 E. 29th St 
Des Moines, IA 50317 

 
 

Thursday, September 21 
Hoyt @ Harding MS 

203 E. Euclid Ave 
Des Moines, IA 50313 

 
 

Thursday, September 28 
Callanan @ Hoyt 

 
 

Thursday, October 5 
Hoyt @ Brody MS 

2501 Park Ave 
Des Moines, IA 50321 

 
 

Saturday, October 7 
City Tournament  

@ D.M. Hoover HS 
4800 Aurora Ave 

Des Moines, IA 50310 

8:00am (A team only) 
 
 

Thursday, October 12 
Weeks @ Hoyt 

7TH GRADE SCHEDULE 
 

Monday, September 11 
Hoyt @ Hiatt MS 

1430 E. University Ave 
Des Moines, IA 50316 

 
 

Monday, September 18 
Goodrell @ Hoyt 

 
 

Tuesday, September 26 
Harding @ Hoyt 

 
 

Saturday, September 30 
City Tournament 
@ D.M. North HS 

501 Holcomb Ave 
Des Moines, IA 50313 

9:00am (A team only) 
 
 

Monday, October 2 
Hoyt @ Callanan MS 

3010 Center St 
Des Moines, IA 50312 

 
Monday, October 9 

Brody @ Hoyt 


